

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30430/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/08/2008 in AS No. 737/2006
of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M.BALASUBRAMANIAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THIRUGNANASAMBANDAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. C.K.R. Lenin Sekar, Adv.
Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master